
WEEKEND COLLEGE SCHEDULE 

SPRING 2014 SESSION 
1 Washington Ave., Philadelphia, PA 19147 

Flotilla 053-02-76, Penn's Landing 
Daniel Toms, FC – Glenn Oldak, VFC 

 
 Every year, Flotilla 2-76 puts on a concerted effort to get as many Auxiliarists in the classroom as 
possible. We understand that training can be hard to come by; especially training that requires classroom 
study. During the off-season, through the late fall, winter, and early spring, we try and hold frequent and in 
demand classes. Below is the selection for the upcoming session. Registration is easy online at 
http://cgaux276.org/weekendcollege or by emailing the FSO-MT Russ Rosenzweig at 
russ.rosenzweig@cgaux276.org. Courses are all held at Sector Delaware Bay and run from 0800-1600.  
 

Day Date Course 

Wednesday 29 January* Boat Crew Qualification Program *(Wednesdays through 14 May.)  

Saturday 4 January** New Member Orientation **(First Saturday of the month.)  

Saturday 25 January Flotilla Leadership Course (FLC) 

Sunday 26 January Instructor Development Course (IDC) 

Saturday 1 February Advanced Navigation (AUXACN/AUXNAV), Session #1 

Sunday 2 February Communication (AUXCOM), Session #1 

Saturday 8 February Advanced Navigation (AUXACN/AUXNAV), Session #2 

Sunday 9 February Communication (AUXCOM), Session #2 

Saturday 22 February Advanced Navigation (AUXACN/AUXNAV), Session #3 

Sunday 23 February Weather (AUXWEA), Session #1 

Saturday 1 March Advanced Navigation (AUXACN/AUXNAV), Examination Day 

Sunday 2 March Weather (AUXWEA), Session #2 

Saturday 8 March Telecommunications Operator (TCO), AUXCOM Completion Required 

Sunday 9 March Patrols (AUXPAT) 

Saturday 29 March Seamanship (AUXSEA), Session #1 

Sunday 30 March Seamanship (AUXSEA), Session #2 

Sunday 5 April Introduction to Marine Safety and Environmental Protection (IMSEP) 

Saturday 12 April Workshops: Vessel Examiner/Program Visitor/Operations 

 
Important Details 

 Uniform of the Day for these classes is always Operational Dress Uniform (ODUs). Sleeves are to 
be worn down until notice is given by Sector to roll sleeves. 

 Please ensure your uniform is complete (collar devices and your cover must have a device) and 
neat.  

 Please do not wear sneakers or boat shoes in uniform; these are only authorized in specific 
circumstances, not on base. 

 If you are a new member without uniform, civilian clothes are appropriate. 

 You must register beforehand. Security rules at Sector mean that drop-ins may be denied access.  

 Breakfast is held at 0700-0800. Lunch is held 1130-1230. 

 As we are at a Coast Guard facility, we request you review protocol. 
o Covers must be removed indoors and worn outdoors.  
o Return any salutes given and salute any officers with higher rank than your office.  
o Stand and face the colors and render salute until they are raised or lowered if outdoors 

during this event.  
o Be aware and respectful of the active duty at all times. Remember to be a credit upon the 

Auxiliary in your interactions with the Gold Side.  

 Please come prepared for the event with at the minimum, a writing utensil and note taking 
materials. 

http://cgaux276.org/weekendcollege
mailto:russ.rosenzweig@cgaux276.org

